

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—					
from Bathani Simrans Road to					
Shekhpura. (NMP-2018)					
Agency—					
Sh. Anjad Ks. Singh, At—					
Nasayambur, P.O.—Panahi Belagani					
Gaya.					
App. No.—					
24 MBD / 2023-24					
Date of Commencement—					
05/10/2023					
Date of Completion—					
04/07/2023					
Date of Measurement—					

1) Clearing & furbishing
 of road land
 — do —

$$\begin{aligned}
 2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 &= 600.00 \text{ m}^2 \\
 2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 &= 720.00 \text{ m}^2 \\
 2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 &= 480.00 \text{ m}^2 \\
 2 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 &= 900.00 \text{ m}^2 \\
 2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 &= 600.00 \text{ m}^2 \\
 2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 &= 480.00 \text{ m}^2 \\
 &= 3780.00 \text{ m}^2
 \end{aligned}$$

$$\text{For Hact.} = 0.878 \text{ Hact.}$$

$$\text{Limit} = 0.376 \text{ Hact.}$$

2) Supplying existing
 bituminous surfaces

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34)	Painting two coats				
	on new surfaces				
	— do —				
Qty =	Area vide item no - 33				
	P-12				88.32 m ²
					84.40

Amount Rs.
30/01/2024
JE

Ch
30/01/2024
A-E

Abstract of Cost

1/1) clearing & grubbing
of road land

— do —

VTMB P-01

0.376 Hact. @ Rs. 72697.86/Hact.
= Rs. 27334.00

2/2) Scamitying existing
bituminous surfaces

— do —

VTMB P-02

150.00 m² @ Rs. 20.39/m²
= Rs. 3059.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3) Construction of Sur- grade & earthen Shoulders do Vtomb P-02					
960.00 m ³ @ Rs.			260.29/m ³		
					= Rs. 249878.00
4/4) Construction of GSB by providing well graded material do Vtomb P-03					
50.18 m ³ @ Rs.			1695.82/m ³		
					= Rs. 95439.00
5/5) Providing, laying, spreading & com- pacting of WBM Gr-2 do Vtomb P-04					
67.49 m ³ @ Rs.			3696.52/m ³		
					= Rs. 249478.00
6/6) WBM Gr-3 do Vtomb P-04					
116.14 m ³ @ Rs.			3685.05/m ³		
					= Rs. 427982.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/7) providing and applying primer coat with SS-1					
— do —					
VTMB P-05					
1548.533 m ² @ Rs. 59.84/m ²					
					= Rs. 92664.10
8/8) Jack Coat with RS7					
— do —					
(0.25-0.30 kg/m ²)					
VTMB P-05					
1548.533 m ² @ Rs. 20.44/m ²					
					= Rs. 31652.10
9/9) Jack Coat with RS7					
— do —					
0.20-0.25 kg/m ²					
VTMB P-05					
3787.50 m ² @ Rs. 17.02/m ²					
					= Rs. 64463.10
17/10) providing, laying & rolling of close graded premium surface facing material					
— do —					
VTMB P-05					
1548.533 m ² @ Rs. 239.70/m ²					
					= Rs. 371183.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/11) Provisioning & laying					
SDBC					
do					
Vtomb P-06					
94.688 m ³ @ Rs. 12231.89/m ³					
					= Rs. 1158213.02
17/12) Construction of dry					
lean concrete					
do					
Vtomb P-06					
26.34 m ³ @ Rs. 3752.508/m ³					
					= Rs. 98841.00
17/13) Construction of Vm					
reinforced pcc					
pavement					
do					
Vtomb P-07					
332.543 m ³ @ Rs. 7799.96/m ³					
					= Rs. 2593822.00
17/14) Provisioning & laying					
of RCC MIS grade					
Rm stone					
do					
Vtomb P-07					
03 NOS. @ Rs. 2642.00/each					
					= Rs. 7926.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/15)		200 m stone			
		do			
		VTMB P-07			
08 NOS. (A)		Rs. 772.08/each			
		= Rs. 6177.00			
16/16)		Providing & fixing			
		of road studs			
		do			
		VTMB P-08			
250 NOS. (A)		Rs. 294.11/each			
		= Rs. 73528.00			
17/17)		Supplying & fixing			
		of road			
		delineators			
		do			
		VTMB P-08			
20 NOS. (A)		Rs. 829.09/each			
		= Rs. 16582.00			
18/18)		Providing & fixing			
		of retro-reflective			
		60 mm equilateral			
		triangle			
		do			
		VTMB P-08			
12 NOS. (A)		Rs. 4606/each			
		= Rs. 55273.00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/19)		600 mm	Circular		
		do			
		VTMB for			
02 NIS.	Q	Rs.	6041.55/each		
			= Rs.	12083.10	
20/20)		600 mm x 450 mm			
		rectangular			
		do			
		VTMB for			
02 NIS.	Q	Rs.	5894.61/each		
			= Rs.	11789.10	
21/21)		Painting two coats			
		on new surface			
		do			
		7.68 m ²	VTMB P-12		
		88.32 m ²	" P-13		
		96.00 m ²	Q Rs.	133.61/m ²	
				= Rs.	12827.10
22/22)		Painting new letters			
		& figures of any shade			
		do			
		VTMB P-08			
		1408.00/ambt/lett.	Q Rs.	0.781/each	
			= Rs.	1099.10	
23/23)		Planting of trees			
		by the road side			
		do			

Continuation

REF. 5661222.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		VTMB P-09			
50 NOS. @	RS.	1251.15/each			
		= RS. 62558.00			
24/24)	Providing & fixing of typical masonry				
	informatory sign board with lupo				
	do -				
		VTMB P-09			
03 NOS. @	RS.	10946.13/each			
		= RS. 32838.00			
25/25)	Road marking on				
	do -				
		VTMB P-09			
220.00 m ² @	RS.	886.39/m ²			
		= RS. 195006.00			
26/26)	on cc surface				
	do -				
		VTMB P-09			
175.60 m ² @	RS.	995.29/m ²			
		= RS. 174798.00			
27/29)	E/W in excavation				
	for foundation				
	do -				
		VTMB P-10			
81.					
31.324 m ³ @	RS.	396.97/m ³			
		= RS. 12435.00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/30) Providing fee m/s in foundation					
do					
VTMB P-11					
4.108 m ³ @	Rs.	5843.63/m ³			
		= Rs.	24006.00		
29/30) Providing fee m/s in sub-structure					
do					
VTMB P-11					
24.282 m ³ @	Rs.	5843.63			
		6361.28			
		= Rs.	154466.00		
		= Rs.	14895.00		
30/35) B/W in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet					
do					
VTMB P-12					
5.76 m ³ @	Rs.	6282.21/m ³			
		= Rs.	36186.00		
31/36) Providing m/s in C.M (1:1) on B/W					
do					
VTMB P-12					
86.40					
88.32 m ² @	Rs.	181.07/m ²			
		= Rs.	15639.00		
		= Rs.	15787.00		

[illegible]